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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Landesklasse Frauen - 120 Wurf, Staffel |, Spieljahr 2018/2019

PI

Name

Buchholz, Lisa
Rietze, Silke
Schreiter, Ines
Teller, Susan

Urban, Sylvia

m/w

Alter

15

48

54

36

43

ThSV Winschendorf

ThSV Wiinschendorf

ThSV Winschendorf

ThSV Wiinschendorf

ThSV Wiinschendorf

Sp
12

12

347,2
363,9
345,8
336,0

355,3

A
163,6
187,2
148,6
1473

161,0

@ gesamt

F G
6,8 510,8
33 5511
96 4944
9,8 4833
7,1 516,3

Sp

351,0
369,8
347,8
349,0

353,7

168,7
190,8
146,5
151,0

1710

@ zuhause

F G
6,8 519,7
1,3 5607
105 4943
11,0 5000
4,8 524,7

Sp

343,3
358,0
338,0
333,44

358,7

158,5
183,5
157,0
146,6

141,0

@ auswarts
F G
6,8 501,8
52 5415
6,0 4950
96  480,0
11,7 499,7
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